Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

WIRELESS MADE SIMPLE
®
n FCC, Canada, and CE pre-tested
n Wide operational voltage
(7 to 30VDC)
n Dual power inputs
n 4 long-life relays, switch AC or DC
n Flange-mount case
n Quick-attach heavy-duty device
connectors
n 256 unique addresses
n Can be cosmetically customized
for OEM applications
FEATURES
PART # DESCRIPTION
FCTN-RLY4-315-2 Relay Function Module 2 - 315MHz
FCTN-RLY4-418-2 Relay Function Module 2 - 418MHz
FCTN-RLY4-433-2 Relay Function Module 2 - 433MHz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Page 3
THEORY OF OPERATION
The FCTN-RLY4-***-2 module

2
5
4 3
Figure 2: Relay Module Features
Parameter Designation Min. Typical Max. Units Notes
POWER SUPPLY
Operating Voltage VCC 7.0 – 30.0 VDC –
Supply Current ICC
RX Only 4.0 7.0 15.0 mA 1
RX and 1 Relay 16.0 36.0 65.0 mA 1
RX and 2 Relays 26.0 65.0 120.0 mA 1
RX and 3 Relays 35.0 95.0 175.0 mA 1
RX and 4 Relays 45.0 125.0 225.0 mA 1
RECEIVER SECTION
Receive Frequency Range FC
FCTN-RLY4-315 – 315 – MHz –
FCTN-RLY4-418 – 418 – MHz –
FCTN-RLY4-433 – 433.92 – MHz –
Center Frequency Accuracy – -50 – +50 kHz –
Receiver Sensitivity – -106 -112 -118 dBm 3
RELAY CHARACTERISTICS